
RESULTATLISTE FOR 
Helsingør Cup 2009 

StævneProgram 
13-12-2009 12:53 De Danske Skytteforeninger DDS SP v.2.4.18 Oktober 2009 

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1
1 11-61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 26

2 11-63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 200 200 400 / 25

3 11-80548 Louise Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 25

4 11-65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 25

5 11-61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 24

6 11-63371 Camilla Byriel 055-Blovstrød SG&I 200 200 400 / 24

7 11-81021 Johan Matzen Brodt 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 16

8 11-73979 Natasja Skøtt 019-Søborg SG&I 199 200 399 / 26

9 11-89129 Pernille Sørensen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 200 399 / 22

10 11-85869 Jesper Sachs 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 199 399 / 17

11 11-86787 Frede Sørensen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 198 397 / 25

12 11-87934 Mathias Næsby 022-Ganløse S&I 197 198 395 / 15

13 11-61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 197 392 / 13

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2
1 11-89412 Sebastian M.R. Faarbæk 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 199 399 / 15

2 11-90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 197 396 / 25

3 11-89130 Rico Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 193 199 392 / 14

4 11-86789 Line Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 194 198 392 / 7

5 11-90617 Benjamin Dormy 055-Blovstrød SG&I 196 196 392 / 14

6 11-88641 Frederik Munk Kongstad 055-Blovstrød SG&I 195 196 391 / 10

7 11-88009 Mikkel Agertoft Grønholt Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 194 389 / 11

8 11-88245 Mathias S. Jacobsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 197 388 / 12

9 11-79311 Asger Skibsted 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 195 193 388 / 12

10 11-89909 Anton Johansen 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 190 195 385 / 4

11 11-65215 Jonathan Rasmussen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 189 194 383 / 8

12 11-78116 Emil Madsen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 191 192 383 / 7

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3
1 11-91087 Sixten Frank 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 199 197 396 / 15

2 11-88035 Frederik Skou 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195 194 389 / 9

3 11-80142 Ali Iskender 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 192 194 386 / 9

4 11-85137 Louise Skøtt 019-Søborg SG&I 186 195 381 / 7

5 11-91084 Mads Jacobsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 185 188 373 / 2

6 11-87964 Marina Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 184 186 370 / 2

7 11-90687 Luna Wenning 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 183 185 368 / 2

8 11-88032 Julius Strüwing 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 185 181 366 / 2

9 11-87969 Thomas Romer Svendsen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 179 183 362 / 2

10 11-91235 Alexandra Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 180 178 358 / 0

11 11-89905 Andreas Nymann 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 170 177 347 / 1

12 11-89911 Lasse Oxnæs Damgaard 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 173 173 346 / 0
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 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK4
1 11-900005 Magnus Sværdrup 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 197 193 390 / 8

2 11-93527 Jakob Munk 019-Søborg SG&I 190 197 387 / 13

3 11-94431 Asger Møberg 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 192 386 / 9

4 11-900006 Nicolej Sørensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 191 191 382 / 10

5 11-900007 Charlotte Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 190 186 376 / 5

6 11-93761 Benjamin Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 190 186 376 / 3

7 11-900001 Anders Kjølhede 019-Søborg SG&I 190 185 375 / 5

8 11-94430 Simon Vinqvist 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 187 187 374 / 3

9 11-93759 Lucas Johansen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187 187 374 / 2

10 11-900002 Gustav Ægidius 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 177 182 359 / 0

11 11-93150 Philip Knudsen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 179 179 358 / 0

12 11-900003 Christian Bicks 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 178 178 356 / 1

13 11-900004 Magne Hansen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 156 178 334 / 0

14 11-94295 Nicklas Borg Jørgensen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 149 153 302 / 1

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1
1 11-63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 197 199 396 / 15

2 11-61843 Lucas Poulsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 198 198 396 / 18

3 11-64779 Isabella Westergaard 026-Ramløse SG&I 199 197 396 / 16

4 11-61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 198 196 394 / 18

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2
1 11-89910 Kathrine Langhoff 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 199 199 398 / 16

2 11-63366 Chistopher Brix Sivertsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 196 200 396 / 18

3 11-83688 Lauge Alfastsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 195 394 / 13

4 11-60567 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 196 393 / 18

5 11-61826 Mikkel Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 198 392 / 11

6 11-64361 Sophie Mauritzen 030-Blistrup S&I 192 197 389 / 15

7 11-80050 Caspar Morgenstein 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 194 387 / 8

8 11-80335 Kathrine Sørensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 191 385 / 8

9 11-63963 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 193 382 / 9

10 11-73445 Per Lange Laursen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 193 187 380 / 11

11 11-88820 Christian Pedersen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 178 189 367 / 2

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG
1 11-65198 Andreas Liebmann 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195 194 389 / 10

2 11-88033 Jens Ole Kvarnø 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 173 181 354 / 0

3 11-64613 Rasmus Leisted Larsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 178 176 354 / 3

4 11-62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 174 173 347 / 0

5 11-64579 Thomas Møllegaard 035-Helsinge SG&I 167 171 338 / 1

6 11-63101 Christoffer Fries 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 176 162 338 / 2

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1
1 11-62982 Thomas Kacirek 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 193 196 389 / 11

2 11-65649 Sune Johansson 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 194 191 385 / 8

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2
1 11-63482 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 192 385 / 14

2 11-62482 Rene Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 187 191 378 / 3

3 11-60633 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 186 376 / 3
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4 11-63520 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 186 188 374 / 5

5 11-65934 Carsten Jakobsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 184 186 370 / 2

6 11-65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 183 182 365 / 5

7 11-65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 177 182 359 / 2

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3
1 11-62284 Kim Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 176 182 358 / 3

2 11-64328 Bojan Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 175 180 355 / 1

3 11-65132 Jannick Frederiksen 035-Helsinge SG&I 177 177 354 / 0

4 11-65361 Peter Skov Jensen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 174 177 351 / 1

5 11-65803 Ken Jensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 174 173 347 / 1

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 4
1 11-91264 Christina Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 174 175 349 / 2

2 11-80651 Tonny Thornberg Jensen 035-Helsinge SG&I 172 174 346 / 2

3 11-73490 Paw Bredesen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 160 142 302 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1
1 11-62500 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 200 198 398 / 15

2 11-80326 Carsten Fries 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 200 397 / 19

3 11-63473 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 197 199 396 / 14

4 11-65179 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 197 393 / 15

5 11-63950 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 196 392 / 16

6 11-64304 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 194 391 / 15

7 11-63972 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 194 195 389 / 14

8 11-64302 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 191 194 385 / 8

9 11-62569 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 192 384 / 10

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2
1 11-62442 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 199 395 / 18

2 11-63188 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 193 193 386 / 7

3 11-63388 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 192 193 385 / 6

4 11-65327 Kurt Olsen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 191 193 384 / 11

5 11-64855 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 192 192 384 / 8

6 11-64765 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 193 190 383 / 9

7 11-64725 Knud Børge Jensen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 185 187 372 / 5

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V3
1 11-81975 Børge Verner Jensen 035-Helsinge SG&I 185 186 371 / 2

2 11-65008 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 186 185 371 / 3

3 11-65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 183 185 368 / 2

4 11-65006 Aksel Barner Nielsen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 182 183 365 / 3

5 11-64627 Ove Petersen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 165 191 356 / 4

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1
1 11-62446 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 15

2 11-63955 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 200 197 397 / 25

3 11-60415 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 196 392 / 9

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2
1 11-63975 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 025-Melby Skytteforening 197 200 397 / 22
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2 11-64812 Erik Voergaard 028-Græsted Skytteforening 197 198 395 / 16

3 11-84218 Jacob Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 195 395 / 15

4 11-87254 Johnny Bo Winther 025-Melby Skytteforening 198 196 394 / 12

5 11-64342 Willy Berger 002-Esrum Skytteforening 190 196 386 / 8

6 11-64692 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrum Skytteforening 188 196 384 / 9

7 11-65822 Johnny Wenning 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 188 190 378 / 8

8 11-65024 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 189 189 378 / 4

 

 15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK3
1 11-81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 191 196 387 / 8

2 11-61808 Ole Føns Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 191 386 / 8

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse BK1
1 11-65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 200 / 15

2 11-63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 200 / 14

3 11-61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 13

4 11-61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 12

5 11-63371 Camilla Byriel 055-Blovstrød SG&I 200 / 11

6 11-80548 Louise Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 10

7 11-85869 Jesper Sachs 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 / 8

8 11-81021 Johan Matzen Brodt 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 200 / 8

9 11-86787 Frede Sørensen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 14

10 11-73979 Natasja Skøtt 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 11

11 11-89129 Pernille Sørensen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 7

12 11-87934 Mathias Næsby 022-Ganløse S&I 197 / 7

13 11-61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 / 5

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse BK2
1 11-89412 Sebastian M.R. Faarbæk 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 / 4

2 11-90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 / 14

3 11-90617 Benjamin Dormy 055-Blovstrød SG&I 196 / 9

4 11-88641 Frederik Munk Kongstad 055-Blovstrød SG&I 195 / 6

5 11-79311 Asger Skibsted 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 195 / 6

6 11-88009 Mikkel Agertoft Grønholt Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 / 5

7 11-86789 Line Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 194 / 5

8 11-89130 Rico Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 193 / 5

9 11-88245 Mathias S. Jacobsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 6

10 11-78116 Emil Madsen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 191 / 3

11 11-89909 Anton Johansen 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 190 / 3

12 11-65215 Jonathan Rasmussen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 189 / 4

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse BK3
1 11-91087 Sixten Frank 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 199 / 8

2 11-88035 Frederik Skou 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195 / 6

3 11-80142 Ali Iskender 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 192 / 5

4 11-85137 Louise Skøtt 019-Søborg SG&I 186 / 2

5 11-91084 Mads Jacobsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 185 / 0

6 11-88032 Julius Strüwing 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 185 / 0

7 11-87964 Marina Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 184 / 0

8 11-90687 Luna Wenning 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 183 / 0

9 11-91235 Alexandra Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 180 / 0
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10 11-87969 Thomas Romer Svendsen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 179 / 0

11 11-89911 Lasse Oxnæs Damgaard 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 173 / 0

12 11-89905 Andreas Nymann 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 170 / 1

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse BK4
1 11-900005 Magnus Sværdrup 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 197 / 4

2 11-94431 Asger Møberg 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 / 4

3 11-900006 Nicolej Sørensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 191 / 4

4 11-900001 Anders Kjølhede 019-Søborg SG&I 190 / 5

5 11-93527 Jakob Munk 019-Søborg SG&I 190 / 4

6 11-900007 Charlotte Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 190 / 4

7 11-93761 Benjamin Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 190 / 3

8 11-94430 Simon Vinqvist 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 187 / 1

9 11-93759 Lucas Johansen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187 / 0

10 11-93150 Philip Knudsen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 179 / 0

11 11-900003 Christian Bicks 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 178 / 0

12 11-900002 Gustav Ægidius 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 177 / 0

13 11-900008 Eureka Rahnan 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 175 / 0

14 11-900004 Magne Hansen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 156 / 0

15 11-94295 Nicklas Borg Jørgensen 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 149 / 1

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse J1
1 11-64779 Isabella Westergaard 026-Ramløse SG&I 199 / 11

2 11-61843 Lucas Poulsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 198 / 11

3 11-61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 198 / 9

4 11-63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 197 / 7

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse J2
1 11-89910 Kathrine Langhoff 111-Espergærde Skytteforening 199 / 8

2 11-83688 Lauge Alfastsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 / 7

3 11-60567 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 12

4 11-63366 Chistopher Brix Sivertsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 196 / 6

5 11-61826 Mikkel Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 / 6

6 11-80335 Kathrine Sørensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 / 6

7 11-73445 Per Lange Laursen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 193 / 6

8 11-80050 Caspar Morgenstein 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 4

9 11-64361 Sophie Mauritzen 030-Blistrup S&I 192 / 5

10 11-63963 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 5

11 11-88820 Christian Pedersen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 178 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse UNG
1 11-65198 Andreas Liebmann 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195 / 5

2 11-64613 Rasmus Leisted Larsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 178 / 2

3 11-63101 Christoffer Fries 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 176 / 2

4 11-62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 174 / 0

5 11-88033 Jens Ole Kvarnø 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 173 / 0

6 11-64579 Thomas Møllegaard 035-Helsinge SG&I 167 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 11-65649 Sune Johansson 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 194 / 4

2 11-62982 Thomas Kacirek 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 193 / 3
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 15m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 11-63482 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 / 4

2 11-60633 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 2

3 11-62482 Rene Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 187 / 2

4 11-63520 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 186 / 2

5 11-65934 Carsten Jakobsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 184 / 0

6 11-65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 183 / 3

7 11-65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 177 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 11-65132 Jannick Frederiksen 035-Helsinge SG&I 177 / 0

2 11-62284 Kim Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 176 / 2

3 11-64328 Bojan Bacic 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 175 / 0

4 11-65803 Ken Jensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 174 / 1

5 11-65361 Peter Skov Jensen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 174 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse 4
1 11-91264 Christina Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 174 / 2

2 11-80651 Tonny Thornberg Jensen 035-Helsinge SG&I 172 / 0

3 11-73490 Paw Bredesen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 160 / 0

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse V1
1 11-62500 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 200 / 8

2 11-64304 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 9

3 11-63473 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 197 / 8

4 11-80326 Carsten Fries 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 / 7

5 11-65179 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 / 5

6 11-63950 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 / 5

7 11-63972 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 194 / 5

8 11-62569 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 4

9 11-64302 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 191 / 3

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse V2
1 11-62442 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 9

2 11-64765 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 193 / 4

3 11-63188 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 193 / 3

4 11-63388 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 192 / 4

5 11-64855 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 192 / 4

6 11-65327 Kurt Olsen 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 191 / 6

7 11-64725 Knud Børge Jensen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 185 / 3

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse V3
1 11-65008 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 186 / 0

2 11-81975 Børge Verner Jensen 035-Helsinge SG&I 185 / 1

3 11-65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 183 / 2

4 11-65006 Aksel Barner Nielsen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 182 / 2

5 11-64627 Ove Petersen 028-Græsted Skytteforening 165 / 2

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1
1 11-63955 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 200 / 17
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2 11-62446 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 7

3 11-60415 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 4

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2
1 11-84218 Jacob Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 / 9

2 11-87254 Johnny Bo Winther 025-Melby Skytteforening 198 / 7

3 11-63975 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 025-Melby Skytteforening 197 / 8

4 11-64812 Erik Voergaard 028-Græsted Skytteforening 197 / 7

5 11-64342 Willy Berger 002-Esrum Skytteforening 190 / 1

6 11-65024 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 189 / 2

7 11-64692 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrum Skytteforening 188 / 3

8 11-65822 Johnny Wenning 015-Tikøb Skytteforening 188 / 2

 

 15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK3
1 11-61808 Ole Føns Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 / 4

2 11-81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 191 / 1

Page 7 of 7Resultatliste

16-12-2009http://dds-nordsjaelland.dk/resultater/riffel-vinter-2009-2010/3rang2009.htm


